
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11018 10694 10496 10342 10147 9977 9854 9730 9683 9679 9593 9633 9760 9890 9796 9818 10103 11103 11591 11955 12289 12561 12775 12872 276,959
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 480
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 681 669 659 646 636 628 620 617 617 611 614 622 630 624 625 644 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,096
JMJGU2 689 681 669 659 646 636 628 620 617 617 611 614 622 630 624 625 644 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,096
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 681 669 659 646 636 628 620 617 617 611 614 622 630 624 625 644 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
TBINU3 699 681 669 659 646 636 628 620 617 617 611 614 622 630 624 625 644 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
JMAHU1 699 681 669 659 646 636 628 620 617 617 611 614 622 630 624 625 644 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
JMAHU2 699 681 669 659 646 636 628 620 617 617 611 614 622 630 624 625 644 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 214 207 201 194 192 190 189 188 188 189 188 188 190 178 180 186 215 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,033
KLPPGT14 219 214 207 201 194 192 190 189 188 188 189 188 188 190 178 180 186 215 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,033
KLPPGT15 219 214 207 201 194 192 190 189 188 188 189 188 188 190 178 180 186 215 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,033
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 2,401
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 2,401
PGLAGT11 328 296 282 272 260 255 252 250 248 248 249 249 249 253 231 233 244 298 345 348 348 348 342 346 7,421
PGLAGT12 328 296 282 272 260 255 251 248 248 248 249 249 249 253 231 233 244 298 345 348 348 348 342 346 7,417
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 212 189 174 164 157 156 163 159 161 178 130 130 135 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,834
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 212 189 174 164 157 156 163 159 161 178 130 130 135 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,834
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 212 189 174 164 157 156 163 159 161 178 130 130 135 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,834
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 158 123 123 120 121 2,926
SKSPBK1 271 247 237 229 220 216 213 211 211 211 212 211 212 214 210 210 210 249 284 312 287 287 282 285 6,202
TJGSBK1A 328 295 278 266 253 248 245 242 241 241 242 241 243 247 223 224 236 296 347 351 351 351 345 348 7,392
TJGSBK1B 328 294 278 266 253 248 245 242 241 241 242 241 242 245 221 224 236 295 347 351 351 351 344 348 7,388
TJGSBK2A 314 281 264 252 240 234 230 228 228 228 228 228 229 233 209 210 223 282 331 347 332 332 328 331 7,043
TJGSBK2B 314 281 264 252 239 234 230 228 228 227 228 228 229 233 209 210 223 282 330 347 332 332 328 331 7,039
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 516 516 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 12,558
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PKLGU4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 140 140 140 271 271 271 271 4,214
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 158 122 122 120 121 1,843
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 121 1,278
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 90 100 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
KNYR 2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 90 100 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
KNYR 3 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 90 100 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
KNYR 4 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 90 100 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 1,160
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 684
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 657
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 1,827
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,676
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 60 120 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 35 35 25 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 50 55 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 13 11 8 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1067 1391 1589 1743 1938 2108 2223 2313 2342 2346 2396 2374 2293 2195 2558 2540 2341 1341 1066 1002 1023 911 910 959 34,707

TOTAL GEN 10891 10567 10369 10215 10020 9850 9727 9603 9556 9552 9466 9506 9633 9763 9669 9691 9976 10976 11464 11828 12162 12434 12648 12745 274,172

27-Jan-12
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12776 12554 12397 12372 12469 12768 12963 12981 13027 12991 12811 12293 11917 11807 11873 12478 12689 12626 12568 12386 12111 12106 11900 11696 276,959
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 -50 -50 -50 -50 -50 -50 30 30 30 30 480
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,096
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,096
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,253
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,033
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,033
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,033
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,401
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,401
PGLAGT11 333 321 321 321 321 331 348 348 348 348 337 331 331 332 331 331 342 332 331 348 348 348 348 337 7,421
PGLAGT12 333 321 321 321 321 331 348 348 348 348 337 330 331 332 330 330 342 332 330 348 348 348 348 337 7,417
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,834
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,834
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,834
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 124 127 135 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 123 123 123 123 120 2,926
SKSPBK1 275 266 266 266 266 274 288 290 295 291 278 273 273 273 273 273 281 274 273 287 287 286 287 277 6,202
TJGSBK1A 333 321 321 321 321 332 351 351 351 351 340 332 331 332 332 332 343 333 332 351 351 350 351 338 7,392
TJGSBK1B 333 321 321 321 321 332 351 351 351 351 340 332 331 332 332 332 343 333 332 351 351 350 351 338 7,388
TJGSBK2A 319 307 307 307 307 319 333 336 342 337 324 318 318 318 318 318 327 319 318 332 332 333 332 323 7,043
TJGSBK2B 319 307 306 306 307 318 333 335 341 337 324 318 318 318 318 318 327 319 318 332 332 332 332 323 7,039
YPKA 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 12,558
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 4,214
SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 123 127 135 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 122 122 123 122 120 1,843
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 123 127 135 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 0 0 1,278
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
KNYR 2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
KNYR 3 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
KNYR 4 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,625
TMGR 1 80 80 53 80 59 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 57 30 30 30 30 1,160
TMGR 2 80 80 52 0 59 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 57 0 0 0 0 684
TMGR 3 80 80 0 0 57 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 56 0 0 0 0 657
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 103 100 0 0 1,827
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 102 100 0 0 1,676
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 9 5 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 115 90 90 95 150 150 150 150 150 150 60 0 0 15 115 150 150 150 95 60 66 60 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 30 30 30 30 70 70 70 70 70 70 35 10 10 35 30 70 70 70 25 35 30 35 10 750
KNRG 1 111 50 50 50 50 111 111 111 111 111 111 47 55 40 50 50 111 111 65 55 50 50 50 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 9 13 13 9 14 14 14 14 14 14 11 13 14 10 10 14 14 10 8 9 13 12 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1026 1248 1325 1270 1333 1034 959 941 900 931 991 1229 1205 1165 1322 1127 932 979 1037 1006 1201 1206 1012 1066 34,707

TOTAL GEN 12652 12430 12273 12248 12345 12644 12839 12857 12903 12867 12687 12169 11793 11683 11826 12431 12642 12579 12521 12339 11984 11979 11773 11569 274,172




